
FEMALE 132.0 RESULTS

Female 132.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Jaden Perry St. Marys Bears 127.0 120.0 10

2 Abby Lee Basehor-Linwood 131.7 120.0 8

3 KRISTEN SHRINER Tonganoxie 128.4 100.0 6

4 Callie Hoobler Horton Chargers 131.0 100.0 4

5 Taytum Carson-Frederick Washburn Rural 132.0 100.0 2

6 Michayla Mikesic Basehor-Linwood 132.0 95.0 1

7 Shelby Moore Royal Valley 132.0 90.0 0

8 Hannah Stapleton Basehor-Linwood 127.8 85.0 0

9 Abbey Dacus Basehor-Linwood 128.5 80.0 0

10 Jennica Messer McLouth 126.0 70.0 0

11 Becca Nowlan McLouth 128.0 70.0 0

Female 132.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Callie Hoobler Horton Chargers 131.0 220.0 10

2 Abby Lee Basehor-Linwood 131.7 215.0 8

3 KRISTEN SHRINER Tonganoxie 128.4 205.0 6

4 Jaden Perry St. Marys Bears 127.0 200.0 4

5 Shelby Moore Royal Valley 132.0 200.0 2

6 Michayla Mikesic Basehor-Linwood 132.0 185.0 1

7 Hannah Stapleton Basehor-Linwood 127.8 180.0 0

8 Taytum Carson-Frederick Washburn Rural 132.0 170.0 0

9 Abbey Dacus Basehor-Linwood 128.5 150.0 0

10 Becca Nowlan McLouth 128.0 140.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

11 Jennica Messer McLouth 126.0 125.0 0

Female 132.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Abby Lee Basehor-Linwood 131.7 155.0 10

2 Shelby Moore Royal Valley 132.0 135.0 8

3 Callie Hoobler Horton Chargers 131.0 130.0 6

4 KRISTEN SHRINER Tonganoxie 128.4 125.0 4

5 Jaden Perry St. Marys Bears 127.0 120.0 2

6 Michayla Mikesic Basehor-Linwood 132.0 120.0 1

7 Hannah Stapleton Basehor-Linwood 127.8 110.0 0

8 Jennica Messer McLouth 126.0 100.0 0

9 Taytum Carson-Frederick Washburn Rural 132.0 100.0 0

10 Becca Nowlan McLouth 128.0 95.0 0

11 Abbey Dacus Basehor-Linwood 128.5 95.0 0

Female 132.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Abby Lee Basehor-Linwood 131.7 490.0 10

2 Callie Hoobler Horton Chargers 131.0 450.0 8

3 Jaden Perry St. Marys Bears 127.0 440.0 6

4 KRISTEN SHRINER Tonganoxie 128.4 430.0 4

5 Shelby Moore Royal Valley 132.0 425.0 2

6 Michayla Mikesic Basehor-Linwood 132.0 400.0 1

7 Hannah Stapleton Basehor-Linwood 127.8 375.0 0

8 Taytum Carson-Frederick Washburn Rural 132.0 370.0 0

9 Abbey Dacus Basehor-Linwood 128.5 325.0 0

10 Becca Nowlan McLouth 128.0 305.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

11 Jennica Messer McLouth 126.0 295.0 0


